10-10:10 am

10:10-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:00

Notes:

ECMH Workgroup Meeting
September 15, 2014
10 am to 12 noon
526-6207/866/630-9356

AGENDA

Welcome and Anhnouncements

MH Providers Training
A. Trainers’ Update
B. Applications/Registration
C.CEU’s
D. Learning Collaborative
E. Advanced Training

Mental Health Consultation

Next Steps
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